Program Review Schedule - Updated 11/1/10

Key: A-Accredited; C-Completed; D-Delayed; M-Moratorium; P-Postponed; S-Specialized Accreditation Report Due; T-Terminated, ST-Stamats Review; * - Review Year

Indiana University (69)

Program Review Timetable

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Academic Programs

Accounting (BS)

S

Administration and Leadership Studies (PhD)

Adult Community Education (MA)

Allied Health--Clinical Lab Science, Nuclear Medicine Tech, Gerontology (Cert,
BS)

Allied Health - Respiratory Care (BS)

Allied Health - Respiratory Care for CRT's

Anthropology (BA)

Art (with support data from Interior Design) (BA, BFA, MFA)

A/C

Athletic Training (BS)

AIC

Biochemistry (BS)

Biology (BA, BS, MS)

Business/Accounting (AA)

Business/Workforce Development (MEd)

Chemistry (BS, MS)

Communications Media (BS, MA)

Community Counseling (MA) CACREP

Computer Science (BA, BS)

Criminology (BA, MA, PhD)

Culinary Arts (Cert)

A/C

Developmental Studies

Economics (BA)

*

Education, NCATE all programs (Cert, BSEd, BS, MEd, MA, MATE, DEd)

AIC

S

English (BA, MA, PhD)

*

(FALL)

Finance and Legal Studies (BS)

S

Food and Nutrition (BS Dietetics, MS Internship)

AIC

S

French (BA)

General Studies (AA, BS)

Geography/Regional Planning (BA, BS, MA, MS)

Geoscience (BS, MA)

German (BA)

History (BA, MA)




Indiana University (69)

Program Review Timetable

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Hospitality Management (BS)

S

Honors College

*

Human Development/Environmental Studies (BS)
Fashion Merchandise Child & Family Studies

Human Dev/Env Studies - Interior Design (BS)

A/C

Employment and Labor Relations (MA)

Information Technology (MS)

International Business (BS)

Journalism (BA)

T|n|n

Mathematics Applied Math; Economics & Math (BS, MS)

Management (AA, BS)

Management Information Systems & Decision Science (BS)

Marketing (BS)

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

HWN|On|n

Military Science

Music (BA, BFA, MA)

Natural Sciences (BS, MS)

(FALL)

Nursing (BS, MS)

Nursing (PhD)

Philosophy (BA)

Physical Education and Sport - Exercise Science (BS)

AIC

Physical Education and Sport-Sport Administration(BS), Sport Science (MS)

Physics (AA, AAS, BA, BS, MA, MS)

Political Science (BA, MA)

Professional Studies (Masters)

Psychology, Applied Psychology and Honors (BA)

Psychology (PsyD)

AIC

Religious Studies (BA)

%*

Safety Sciences (BS)

AIC

Safety Sciences (Cert, MS)

School Counseling (M.Ed.) CACREP

Science for Disaster Response (BS, MS)

Sociology (BA, MA)

Spanish (BA)

ellel R

Special Education - Disability Services (BS)

Student Affairs in Higher Education (MA)

Technology Support and Training (BS, MS)

Theater and Dance (BA, BFA)

AIC




Indiana University (69)

Program Review Timetable

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Student Support Programs

Admissions

Advising and Testing (Disability Services)

African American Cultural Center

Athletics

Bursar's Office

T|O|T|T

(0)]
B B R Y

T|O|T|T

Career Services

Counseling Center

Financial Aid

Greek Life

Health Service

0|0

Housing and Residence Life

International Affairs

Libraries

Public Safety

Registrar

Student Cooperative Association

Student Life

TOTAL

ST = Stamats Review
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